P33 Series Modular Drills
Redefining Productivity Through Innovation
High Performance Ergonomics
Ingersoll-Rand is yet again redefining
productivity through innovation. This
time we’ve married a patented quick-
change technology with proven motor
and spindle designs to produce the

Number Speed at  90 psi Torque
rpm hp kW ft-lb Nm in mm lb kg in mm
P33006-DMSL 660 0.44 0.33 11.8 16.0 7.05 179 1.74 0.79 0.87 22.0
P33011-DMSL 1100 0.44 0.33 7.0 9.5 7.05 179 1.74 0.79 0.87 22.0
P33016-DMSL 1600 0.44 0.33 5.0 6.8 7.05 179 1.74 0.79 0.87 22.0
P33022-DMSL 2200 0.44 0.33 3.3 4.5 6.46 164 1.48 0.67 0.87 22.0
P33032-DMSL 3200 0.44 0.33 2.4 3.2 6.46 164 1.48 0.67 0.87 22.0
P33054-DMSL 5400 0.44 0.33 1.4 1.9 6.46 164 1.48 0.67 0.87 22.0
P33006-PMSL 660 0.44 0.33 11.8 16.0 6.34 161 2.03 0.92 0.84 21.3
P33011-PMSL 1100 0.44 0.33 7.0 9.5 6.34 161 2.03 0.92 0.84 21.3
P33016-PMSL 1600 0.44 0.33 5.0 6.8 6.34 161 2.03 0.92 0.84 21.3
P33022-PMSL 2200 0.44 0.33 3.3 4.5 5.75 146 1.76 0.80 0.84 21.3
P33032-PMSL 3200 0.44 0.33 2.4 3.2 5.75 146 1.76 0.80 0.84 21.3
P33054-PMSL 5400 0.44 0.33 1.4 1.9 5.75 146 1.76 0.80 0.84 21.3
Motor Modules
R33MO30D17F1/4 30 1/4”-28 Female Thread A+3.66 A+93 0.94 24.0 0.67 17 - - 0.53 0.24
R33M030P45 30 Threaded Collet A+3.66 A+93 0.77 19.5 0.67 17 - - 0.53 0.24
R33M030P64 30 Plain Collet A+3.66 A+93 1.24 31.5 0.67 17 - - 0.53 0.24
R33M090D17F1/4 90 1/4”-28 Female Thread A+3.82 A+97 1.40 35.6 0.67 17 - - 0.55 0.25
R33M090P45 90 Threaded Collet A+3.82 A+97 1.22 31.0 0.67 17 - - 0.53 0.24
R33M090F80 90 Threaded Collet A+3.66 A+93 1.93 49.0 0.98 25 - - 0.79 0.36
R33M090P64 90 Plain Collet A+3.82 A+97 1.69 43.0 0.67 17 - - 0.55 0.25
R33M090P80 90 Plain Collet A+2.60 A+66 2.09 53.0 0.98 25 - - 0.86 0.39
R33M090M80 90 1/4” Chuck A+2.60 A+66 3.83 97.3 1.18 30 - - 1.19 0.54
R33M180D17F1/4 180 1/4”-28 Female Thread A+3.82 A+97 2.49 63.2 0.67 17 1.40 36 0.68 0.31
R33M180P45 180 Threaded Collet A+3.82 A+97 2.49 63.2 0.67 17 1.22 31 0.66 0.30
R33M180P64 180 Plain Collet A+3.82 A+97 2.49 63.2 0.67 17 1.69 43 0.71 0.32
R33M000F1/4 0 1/4”-28 Female Thread A+1.57 A+40 - - 0.67 17 - - 0.35 0.16
R33M000P64 0 Plain Collet A+1.69 A+43 - - 0.67 17 - - 0.35 0.16
R33M000M80 0 1/4” Chuck A+2.83 A+72 - - 1.57 40 - - 0.84 0.38
Model Head Output Type Total Length (L) Dimensions Attachment